

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4279/2007
(From the judgement and order dated 22/02/2007 in WP No. 3043/2006
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

RELIANCE TRANSPORT & TRAVELS PVT.LD.&ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AIRPORT AUTHORITY OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Contempt Petition (C) No. 123/2007 in SLP(C) No. 4279/2007

Date: 26/11/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Manali Singhal, Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Saurav Kirpal, Adv.

Mr. Rishi Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Goel, Adv.

Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok H. Desai, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S. Ganesh, Sr. adv.

Mr. Milind Sathe, adv.

Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.

Ms. Surekha Raman, Adv.

Mr. Dileep P., Adv.

for M/S. K.J. John & Co., Adv.

Mr. V.B. Joshi, Adv.

Mr. Kailash Pandey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

The matter is adjourned for the day.

Since the matter will take some time, let it be taken up in the third
weeks of January, 2008 on a non-miscellaneous day.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

Court Master Court Master

(P.S. Tyagi)