

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s). 4 2 7 9 / 2 0 0 7

(From the judgement and order dated 22 / 0 2 / 2 0 0 7 in W P No. 30 4 3 / 2 0 0 6
of The HIGH COUR T OF B O M B A Y)

R E L I A N C E T R A N S P O R T & T R A V E L S P V T. L D . & A N R

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

A I R P O R T A U T H O R I T Y O F I N D I A & O R S.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

W I T H

Contempt Petition (C) No. 1 2 3 / 2 0 0 7 in S L P (C) No. 42 7 9 / 2 0 0 7

Date: 0 6 / 0 2 / 2 0 0 8 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E M R. J U S T I C E A . K. M A T H U R

H O N ' B L E M R. J U S T I C E A L T A M A S K A B I R

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K. K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Manali Singhal, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Goel, Adv.
Mr. Saurabh Kirpal, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok H. Desai, Sr. adv.
Mr. S. Ganesh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P. Venugopal, Adv.
Ms. Surekha Ra ma n, Adv.
Mr. Dileep Poola kkot, Adv.
Ms. Anshul Singh, Adv.
for M/S. K. J. John & Co., Adv.
Mr. V.B. Joshi, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Kini, Adv.
Mr. Kris ha n Kuma r, Adv.
Mr. Kaila s h Pa ndey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At joint request, put up after three weeks.

(Ajay Kr. J ain)

(Vijay

Dhawan)

Court Master Court Master