

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4279/2007
AND C.P.NO.123/2003

RELIANCE TRANSPORT & TRAVELS PVT.LD.&ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AIRPORT AUTHORITY OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 25/03/2008 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok Desai, Sr. Adv.

M/S. K.J. John & Co.,Adv.
Mr. V.B. Joshi ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 8.4.2008.

(R.K.DHAWAN)

COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER

(Mentioning slip is enclosed)
(Mentioned before Hon'ble Mr. Justice Altamas Kabir)